Form PTO-1594 RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET. ILS DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE	
(P PZ/01)	
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002) TRADEMARKS ONLY U.S. Patent and Trademark Office	
Tab settings ⇔⇔⇔ ▼ ▼ ▼	* * * *
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies)
PROFESSIONAL COIN GRADING SERVICE, INC.	Name: COLLECTORS UNIVERSE, INC.
P.O. Box 9458	Internal
Newport Beach, California 92658	Address:
Individual(s) Association	
General Partnership Limited Partnership	Street Address; P.O. Box 6280
Corporation-State	City: Newport Beach State: CA Zip: 92658
Other Delaware coporation	
	Individual(s) citizenship
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? Yes No	Association
	General Partnership
3. Nature of conveyance:	Limited Partnership
Assignment Merger	Corporation-State California corporation
Security Agreement Change of Name	Other
Other	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic
Execution Date: February 5, 1999	representative designation is attached: Yes No (Dosignations must be a separate document f <u>rom</u> assign <u>ment)</u>
	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
Application number(s) or registration number(s):	1 000 000
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 1,860,968
	1,733,106
A J J J J J J J J J J J J J J J J J J J	
Additional number(s) att 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	
concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Name:Thomas J. Moore	
• "	85.00
Internal Address: BACON & THOMAS, PŁLC	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$_65.00
	Enclosed
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 625 Slaters Lane, Fourth Floor	8. Deposit account number:
	02-0200
City: Alexandría State: VA Zip 22314-1176	
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Signature.	
	7/1/-
Thomas J. Moore	January 23, 2002
Name of Person Signing Signing	ghature Date
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:	

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

U.S. Registration No.	Mark
1860968	PCGS and Design
1733106	PROFESSIONAL SPORTS AUTHENTICATOR, INC. & Design (PSA)



IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE DECLARATION

Commissioner for Trademarks 2900 Crystal Drive Arlington, VA 22202-3513

Sir.

The undersigned, being hereby warned that willful false statements and the like are punishable by fine or imprisonment, or both, under 18 U.S.C. §1001, and may jeopardize the validity of any related registration, declares that:

- All statements made herein of my own knowledge are true, and all statements made on information and belief are believed to be true.
- I am Chief Financial Officer and President of COLLECTORS UNIVERSE, INC., which is a corporation that is organized and exists under the law of Delaware, and which has an address of Post Office Box 6280, Newport Beach, CA 92658.
- On February 5, 1999, PROFESSIONAL COIN GRADING SERVICE, INC. (Delaware corp.), Post Office Box 9458, Newport Beach, California 92658, was merged into COLLECTORS UNIVERSE, INC. (California corp.), Post Office Box 6280, Newport Beach, California 92658.

Date: April 16, 2001

RECORDED: 01/23/2002

Name and Title:

Respectfully signed

Gary N. Pattch

Chief Financial Officer and President COLLECTORS UNIVERSE, INC.

RO. BOX 5280 - NEWPORT BEACH EA 94858 B00-469-2646 - 949-567-1234 - FAX: 948-833-7755 INFO@COLLECTORS.COM WWW.GOLLECTORS.COM NASONG: CLCT

> TRADEMARK REEL: 002402 FRAME: 0650